THE DATASHEET OF
MPI-300-36
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
belfuse.com/signal
Chassis Mount
MPI Series
Multi-Purpose International Transformers
High Performance with Greater

License # R72042497
RoHS
Compliant
belfuse.com/signal
128 Atlantic Avenue, Lynbrook, NY 11563
Toll Free 866-239-5777  |  Tel 516-239-5777  |  Fax 516-239-7208
sales@signaltransformer.com  |  techhelp@signaltransformer.com
Custom versions available upon request.
© 2021 Signal Transformer Specifications subject to change without notice MPI Series 11.21
MPI Series Datasheet
Part Number
Secondary
Part Number
Secondary
Series Parallel Series Parallel
MPI-200-10 10 VCT @ 20.0 A 5 V @ 40.0 A MPI-200-28 28 VCT @ 7.1 A 14 V @ 14.2 A
MPI-250-10 10 VCT @ 25.0 A 5 V @ 50.0 A MPI-250-28 28 VCT @ 8.9 A 14 V @ 17.9 A
MPI-300-10 10 VCT @ 30.0 A 5 V @ 60.0 A MPI-300-28 28 VCT @ 10.7 A 14 V @ 21.4 A
MPI-400-10 10 VCT @ 40.0 A 5 V @ 80.0 A MPI-400-28 28 VCT @ 14.3 A 14 V @ 28.6 A
MPI-650-10 10 VCT @ 65.0 A 5 V @ 130.0 A MPI-650-28 28 VCT @ 23.2 A 14 V @ 46.4 A
MPI-900-10 10 VCT @ 90.0 A 5 V @ 180.0 A MPI-900-28 28 VCT @ 32.1 A 14 V @ 64.2 A
MPI-200-12 12 VCT @ 16.7 A 6 V @ 33.3 A MPI-200-36 36 VCT @ 5.6 A 18 V @ 11.2 A
MPI-250-12 12 VCT @ 20.8 A 6 V @ 41.7 A MPI-250-36 36 VCT @ 6.9 A 18 V @ 13.8 A
MPI-300-12 12 VCT @ 25.0 A 6 V @ 50.0 A MPI-300-36 36 VCT @ 8.3 A 18 V @ 16.7 A
MPI-400-12 12 VCT @ 33.3 A 6 V @ 66.6 A MPI-400-36 36 VCT @ 11.1 A 18 V @ 22.2 A
MPI-650-12 12 VCT @ 54.2 A 6 V @ 108.4 A MPI-650-36 36 VCT @ 18.1 A 18 V @ 36.2 A
MPI-900-12 12 VCT @ 75.0 A 6 V @ 150.0 A MPI-900-36 36 VCT @ 25.0 A 18 V @ 50.0 A
MPI-200-16 16 VCT @ 12.5 A 8 V @ 25.0 A MPI-200-40 40 VCT @ 5.0 A 20 V @ 10.0 A
MPI-250-16 16 VCT @ 15.6 A 8 V @ 31.2 A MPI-250-40 40 VCT @ 6.3 A 20 V @ 12.6 A
MPI-300-16 16 VCT @ 18.8 A 8 V @ 37.6 A MPI-300-40 40 VCT @ 7.5 A 20 V @ 15.0 A
MPI-400-16 16 VCT @ 25.0 A 8 V @ 50.0 A MPI-400-40 40 VCT @ 10.0 A 20 V @ 20.0 A
MPI-650-16 16 VCT @ 40.6 A 8 V @ 81.2 A MPI-650-40 40 VCT @ 16.3 A 20 V @ 32.6 A
MPI-900-16 16 VCT @ 56.3 A 8 V @ 112.5 A MPI-900-40 40 VCT @ 22.5 A 20 V @ 45.0 A
MPI-200-20 20 VCT @ 10.0 A 10 V @ 20.0 A MPI-200-48 48 VCT @ 4.2 A 24 V @ 8.3 A
MPI-250-20 20 VCT @ 12.5 A 10 V @ 25.0 A MPI-250-48 48 VCT @ 5.2 A 24 V @ 10.4 A
MPI-300-20 20 VCT @ 15.0 A 10 V @ 30.0 A MPI-300-48 48 VCT @ 6.3 A 24 V @ 12.6 A
MPI-400-20 20 VCT @ 20.0 A 10 V @ 40.0 A MPI-400-48 48 VCT @ 8.3 A 24 V @ 16.7 A
MPI-650-20 20 VCT @ 32.5 A 10 V @ 65.0 A MPI-650-48 48 VCT @ 13.5 A 24 V @ 27.1 A
MPI-900-20 20 VCT @ 45.0 A 10 V @ 90.0 A MPI-900-48 48 VCT @ 18.8 A 24 V @ 37.5 A
MPI-200-24 24 VCT @ 8.3 A 12 V @ 16.7 A MPI-200-230 230 VCT @ 0.87 A 115 V @ 1.7 A
MPI-250-24 24 VCT @ 10.4 A 12 V @ 20.8 A MPI-250-230 230 VCT @ 1.1 A 115 V @ 2.2 A
MPI-300-24 24 VCT @ 12.5 A 12 V @ 25.0 A MPI-300-230 230 VCT @ 1.3 A 115 V @ 2.6 A
MPI-400-24 24 VCT @ 16.7 A 12 V @ 33.3 A MPI-400-230 230 VCT @ 1.7 A 115 V @ 3.4 A
MPI-650-24 24 VCT @ 27.1 A 12 V @ 54.2 A MPI-650-230 230 VCT @ 2.8 A 115 V @ 5.6 A
MPI-900-24 24 VCT @ 37.5 A 12 V @ 75.0 A MPI-900-230 230 VCT @ 3.9 A 115 V @ 7.8 A
Part Number Selection
RoHS
Compliant
belfuse.com/signal